
AERA Rider History for Kathleen Ryan (40611)

Endurance Rides Other Rides
Division Km Rides Type Km Rides

LW 743.0 7 Intermediate 40.0 1
MW 1581.0 17 Introductory 20.0 1

Totals 2324.0 24 Totals 60.0 2

Horse Details
State Ride Date Affiliated

State
Div. Horse Place Distance Time Km. Points

QERA Greg Willoughby Memorial 30-07-2017 TR Kohnray Kolijo - 20.0km Introductory
Ride

3:35:00 20.0 -

QERA Denison Ck (Dejay Arabians) 07-06-2014 TR Kohnray Anakie - 20.0km Introductory
Ride

- - -

QERA Breakaway Finch Hatton 26-04-2008 TR Noran Guylero - 40.0km Intermediate
Ride

4:23:00 40.0 -

QERA Marathon Wandoo 01-06-2005 MW Matta Mia Nimi - 240.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -

QERA Wandoo 01-06-2004 MW Matta Mia Nimi 2 80.0km Endurance
Ride

8:04:00 80.0 5.00

QERA FEI Windorah Cat A 01-07-2001 MW Matta Mia Nimi - 200.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -

QERA Breakaway Twin Hills 01-06-2001 MW Matta Mia Nimi - 100.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -

QERA Capricorn Bonanza 01-06-2001 MW Matta Mia Nimi 2 87.0km Endurance
Ride

6:19:00 87.0 5.00

QERA Denison Creek 01-05-2001 MW Matta Mia Nimi 1 100.0km Endurance
Ride

7:52:00 100.0 7.00

QERA Colosseum 01-04-2001 MW Matta Mia Nimi 1 80.0km Endurance
Ride

6:56:00 80.0 6.00

QERA Mt Pleasant 01-04-2001 MW Matta Mia Nimi 2 85.0km Endurance
Ride

8:49:00 85.0 5.00

QERA Breakaway-Wandoo 01-07-2000 MW Matta Mia Nimi - 80.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -

QERA Tom Quilty Gold Cup 10-06-2000 MW Matta Mia Nimi 68 160.0km Tom Quilty 18:58:00 160.0 9.50
QERA Capricorn Bonanza 01-04-2000 MW Matta Mia Nimi 3 84.0km Endurance

Ride
7:02:00 84.0 5.00



State Ride Date Affiliated
State

Div. Horse Place Distance Time Km. Points

QERA Wandoo Warmup 01-03-2000 MW Matta Mia Nimi 1 80.0km Endurance
Ride

8:55:00 80.0 6.00

NSWERA Woodstock 01-09-1999 MW Matta Mia Nimi 4 80.0km Endurance
Ride

7:17:00 80.0 2.50

QERA Qld State Championship 01-07-1999 MW Spellbound - 160.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -

QERA Breakaway-Wandoo 01-08-1998 MW Matta Mia Nimi 1 160.0km Endurance
Ride

16:31:00 160.0 17.00

QERA Isaac River 19-07-1998 MW Matta Mia Nimi 1 80.0km Endurance
Ride

6:19:00 80.0 6.00

QERA Inkerman Station 05-07-1998 MW Matta Mia Nimi 2 82.0km Endurance
Ride

8:39:00 82.0 3.50

QERA Breakaway 17-05-1998 MW Matta Mia Nimi 3 83.0km Endurance
Ride

8:10:00 83.0 4.00

QERA Byfield Bonanza 01-07-1996 LW Fluo 3 81.0km Endurance
Ride

7:00:00 81.0 4.00

QERA Breakaway-Wandoo 01-06-1996 LW Fluo 2 82.0km Endurance
Ride

8:25:00 82.0 5.00

QERA Tom Quilty Gold Cup 11-06-1994 LW Fluo 23 160.0km Tom Quilty 16:56:45 160.0 9.50
QERA Breakaway 01-05-1994 MW Fluo 2 100.0km Endurance

Ride
9:01:00 100.0 6.00

QERA Breakaway 01-04-1994 MW Fluo - 80.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -

QERA Herveys Range 01-04-1994 MW Mt-Carmel Jacinta 2 80.0km Endurance
Ride

9:30:00 80.0 5.00

QERA Breakaway 01-08-1993 MW Mt-Carmel Jacinta 2 80.0km Endurance
Ride

7:48:00 80.0 -

QERA Breakaway 01-06-1993 MW Mr-Adams 1 80.0km Endurance
Ride

8:49:00 80.0 -

QERA Breakaway State
Championship

01-08-1991 LW Fleur 2 160.0km Endurance
Ride

16:00:00 160.0 15.50

QERA Breakaway 01-06-1991 LW Fluo 1 100.0km Endurance
Ride

7:00:00 100.0 -

QERA Herveys Range 01-05-1991 LW Fluo 3 80.0km Endurance
Ride

6:50:00 80.0 -

QERA Breakaway 01-04-1991 LW Fluo 1 80.0km Endurance
Ride

5:45:00 80.0 -



State Ride Date Affiliated
State

Div. Horse Place Distance Time Km. Points

QERA Breakaway 01-06-1989 OP Fluo 100.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -
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